IKartistas da Ordem 2010

Manga C Euroindy 0,910 Km
Corrida 2 08-05-2010 14:52 . .. . .
Race ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
(17) Nuno Faria 1 1:30.230 +3701  15:43:38.521
(3) Bruno Carvalho 1 1:28.737 +6.314  15:43:35.084 2 1:26.529 - 15:45:05.050
1 1:22.016 +1.473 15:43:27.155 2 1:25.794 +3.371 15:45:00.878 3 1:28.299 +1.770 15:46:33.349
2 1:20.543 - 15:44:47.698 3 1:26.820 +4.397 15:46:27.698 4 1:28.382 +1.853 15:48:01.731
3 1:22.581 2,038 15:46:10.279 4 1:26.355 +3.932  15:47:54.053 5 1:27.798 +1.269  15:49:29.529
4 1:21.768 +1.225 15:47:32.047 5 1:24.630 +2.207 15:49:18.683 6 1:27.078 +0.549 15:50:56.607
5 1:22.796 +2.253 15:48:54.843 6 1:25.648 +3.225 15:50:44.331 7 1:28.618 +2.089 15:52:25.225
6 1:35.374 +14.831  15:50:30.217 7 1:25.546 +3.123  15:52:09.877 8 1:29.153 +2.624  15:53:54.378
7 1:23.568 +3.025 15:51:53.785 8 1:23.842 +1.419 15:53:33.719 9 1:30.644 +4.115 15:55:25.022
8 1:22.156 +1.613  15:53:15.941 9 1:24.492 +2.069  15:54:58.211 10 1:29.181 +2.652  15:56:54.203
9 1:22.278 +1.735 15:54:38.219 10 1:30.960 +8.537 15:56:29.171 11 1:27.361 +0.832 15:58:21.564
10 1:21.722 +1.179  15:55:59.941 11 1:22.423 | - 15:57:51.594
11 1:21.381 +0.838 15:57:21.322 (12) Jorge Antunes
(18) Pedro Furtado 1 1:31.538 +5.476  15:43:39.678
(5) Francisco Bento 1 1:33.231 11712 15:43:40.497 2 1:26.062 - 15:45:05.740
1 1:26.338 12817 15:43:31.594 2 1:26.746 +5.227 15:45:07.243 3 1:30.573 +4.511 15:46:36.313
2 1:24.661 +1.140 15:44:56.255 3 1:26.523 +5.004 15:46:33.766 4 1:28.239 +2.177 15:48:04.552
3 1:25.331 +1.810  15:46:21.586 4 1:26.121 +4.602  15:47:59.887 5 1:29.167 +3.105  15:49:33.719
4 1:24.825 +1.304 15:47:46.411 5 1:25.310 +3.791 15:49:25.197 6 1:29.687 +3.625 15:51:03.406
5 1:25.138 +1.617 15:49:11.549 6 1:26.765 +5.246 15:50:51.962 7 1:28.971 +2.909 15:52:32.377
6 1:23.521 . 15:50:35.070 7 1:27.269 +5750  15:52:19.231 8 1:29.124 +3.062  15:54:01.501
7 1:24.379 +0.858 15:51:59.449 8 1:27.122 +5.603 15:53:46.353 9 1:29.680 +3.618 15:55:31.181
8 1:23.616 +0.095  15:53:23.065 9 1:23.840 +2.321  15:55:10.193 10 1:28.521 +2.459  15:56:59.702
9 1:25.394 +1.873 15:54:48.459 10 1:23.732 +2.213 15:56:33.925 11 1:29.194 +3.132 15:58:28.896
10 1:23.808 +0.287  15:56:12.267 11 1:21.519 | - 15:57:55.444
11 1:24.857 +1.336 15:57:37.124 (7) Igor Tarelho
(16) Marcos Bastos 1 1:42.575 +18.281 15:43:50.164
(9) Joao Barata 1 1:30.270 +5.501  15:43:37.372 2 1:30.543 +6.249  15:45:20.707
T 1:27.631 4730 154334302 2 1:26.959 +2.190  15:45:04.331 3 1:28.461 +4.167  15:46:49.168
2 1:26.245 +3.344  15:45:00.547 3 1:26.561 +1792  15:46:30.892 4 1:28.430 +4.136  15:48:17.598
3 1:25.938 $3.037  15:46:26.485 4 1:25.956 +1.187  15:47:56.848 5 1:27.314 +3.020  15:49:44.912
4 1:25.682 +2781  15:47:52.167 5 1:27.966 +3.197  15:49:24.814 6 1:27.158 +2.864  15:51:12.070
5 1:24.935 +2.034  15:49:17.102 6 1:26.840 +2.071  15:50:51.654 7 1:25.920 +1.626  15:52:37.990
6 1:26.049 +3.148  15:50:43.151 7 1:26.537 +1.768  15:52:18.191 8 1:24.659 +0.365  15:54:02.649
7 1:25.329 +2428  15:52:08.480 8 1:26.651 +1882  15:53:44.842 9 1:32.755 +8.461  15:55:35.404
8 1:24.553 +1.652 15:53:33.033 9 1:27.461 +2.692 15:55:12.303 10 1:29.693 +5.399 15:57:05.097
9 1:23.737 +0.836 15:54:56.770 10 1:24.769 - 15:56:37.072 11| 1:24.294 - 15:58:29.301
10 1:23.802 +0.901  15:56:20.572 1 1:24.816 +0.047  15:58:01.888
11 1:22.901 - 15:57:43.473 (10) Joao Galha
(11) Joao Monteiro 1 1:27.626 +3.249 15:43:33.560
(4) Fernando Saldanha 1 1:28.667 +3.192  15:43:36.706 2 1:25.673 +1.296  15:44:59.233
1 1:29.865 +7.357 15:43:35.249 2 1:25.475 - 15:45:02.181 3 1:25.722 +1.345 15:46:24.955
2 1:26.079 +3571  15:45:01.328 3 1:26.035 +0.560  15:46:28.216 4 1:25.165 +0.788  15:47:50.120
3 1:25.751 +3.243 15:46:27.079 4 1:28.076 +2.601 15:47:56.292 5 1:24.377 - 15:49:14.497
4 1:25.848 +3340  15:47:52.927 5 1:30.791 +5.316  15:49:27.083 6 1:25.119 +0.742 15:50:39.616
5 1:24.675 +2.167 15:49:17.602 6 1:26.703 +1.228 15:50:53.786 7 2:09.918 +45.541 15:52:49.534
6 1:25.784 43276 15:50:43.386 7 1:26.795 +1.320  15:52:20.581 8 1:28.108 43731  15:54:17.642
7 1:26.983 +4.475  15:52:10.369 8 1:26.544 +L069  15:53:47.125 9 1:24.858 +0.481  15:55:42.500
8 1:23.868 +1.360 15:53:34.237 9 1:26.409 +0.934 15:55:13.534 10 1:28.997 +4.620 15:57:11.497
9 1:24.335 +1.827  15:54:58.572 10 1:26.816 +1.341  15:56:40.350 11 1:24.676 +0.299  15:58:36.173
10 1:23.636 +1.128  15:56:22.208 1 1:26.832 +1.357  15:58:07.182
11 1:22.508 - 15:57:44.716 (20) Pedro Pereira
(8) Joao Antunes 1 1:32.587 +9.306 15:43:40.100
(2) Anronio Santos 1 2:03.274 +41.148  15:44:08.810 2 1:34.177 +10.896  15:45:14.277
T 1:27.845 4190 154334540 2 1:23.573 +1.447  15:45:32.383 3 1:28.459 +5.178  15:46:42.736
2 1:24.958 +1.305  15:44:59.498 3 1:25.727 +3.601  15:46:58.110 4 1:29.199 +5.918  15:48:11.935
3 1:26.148 42495 15:46:25.646 4 1:24.497 42371 15:48:22.607 5 1:41.074 +17.793  15:49:53.009
4 1:25.028 +1.375 15:47:50.674 5 1:25.173 +3.047 15:49:47.780 6 1:33.520 +10.239 15:51:26.529
5 1:26.034 +2.381  15:49:16.708 6 1:25.912 +3.786  15:51:13.692 7 1:30.623 +7.342  15:52:57.152
6 1:25.313 +1.660  15:50:42.021 7 1:24.867 +2741  15:52:38.559 8 1:26.861 +3.580  15:54:24.013
7 1:25.445 +1.792  15:52:07.466 8 1:24.325 +2199  15:54:02.884 9 1:30.429 +7.148  15:55:54.442
8 1:25.070 +1417  15:53:32.536 9 1:23.751 +1.625  15:55:26.635 10 1:23.281 - 15:57:17.723
9 1:23.653 | - 15:54:56.189 10 1:23.933 +1.807  15:56:50.568 11 1:25.496 42215 15:58:43.219
10 1:23.767 +0.114  15:56:19.956 1 1:22.126 - 15:58:12.694
11 1:27.268 +3.615 15:57:47.224 (15) Manuel Carvalho

(6) Hugo Barbosa

1 1:32.951

+5.473 15:43:42.337
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Manga C Euroindy 0,910 Km .
Corrida 2 08-05-2010 14:52. .
Race
Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap
2 1:42.602 +15.124 15:45:24.939
3 1:27.713 +0.235 15:46:52.652
4 1:29.020 +1.542 15:48:21.672
5 1:29.217 +1.739 15:49:50.889
6 1:27.478 - 15:51:18.367
7 1:28.099 +0.621 15:52:46.466
8 1:30.666 +3.188 15:54:17.132
9 1:30.204 +2.726 15:55:47.336
10 1:27.723 +0.245 15:57:15.059
11 1:29.759 +2.281 15:58:44.818

Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
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